Mountameenng
Ireland

@great

Rank

© 00 00 M A BN B W N R

N RN RN NNNNRRRRBRR R R R
N OO W W R RO LN UNNN R

| R I1SH

W

BOULDERING
LEAGUE

Round 4 - Overall
Name

Dom Burns

Harry Fogg
Jonathan Redmond
Andrew Mawhinney
David Fitzgerald
Daragh O Connor
John Harrison
Jonathan Kelly
Ciaran Scanlon
Seamus O Boyle
Eoin Acton

Michael Nicholson
David Pinkerton
Colm Shannon
Jamie Rankin

Kevin Marnane
Victoria Waterson
Sean Marnane
Jamie Egner

Usna Mac Erlane
Colm O Riain
Howard Hebblethwaite
Philip Mc Donald
Terry O Connor
Stephen Mc Gowan
Michael Nestor
Gareth Brown
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Category
Junior Male
Senior Male
Senior Male
Junior Male
Senior Male
Junior Male
Senior Male
Junior Male
Senior Male
Senior Male
Junior Male
Senior Male
Senior Male
Senior Male
Junior Male
Senior Male
Junior Female
Senior Male
Senior Male
Junior Male
Senior Male
Master Male
Senior Male
Master Male
Senior Male
Junior Male
Senior Male

Points

197
194
192
190
190
190
190
187
187
187
181
176
176
176
174
171
165
162
161
158
157
157
153
153
152
151
148



28
29
30
31
32
32
34
35
36
37
38
39
39
39
42
42
44
45
45
47
48
49
50
51
52
52
54
55
55
57
58
59
60
60
62
63

Sean Walsh
Kevin Kilroy
Michael Murphy
Sheila Nolan
Claire Comiskey
Rory Cummings
Oliver Begley
Rob Doherty
Seamus Crowley
Rodney Moore
Adan Vera

Ger O Sullivan
Colin Jellie

Elco Bakker
Andrew Byrne
Conor Dunne
Dave Molloy
lan Mc Cafferty
Joe Horgan
Rory Armstrong
Marcus Schmidt
Colin Dunlop
John Geary
Harry Moloney
Hannah Hayes
Lorraine Carr
Lara Manzanares
Conor Lambe
Mark Haslett
Zoe Cannin
Trevor Mitchel
Peter Girvan
Daire Kelly

Joe Morrison
Donal Smith
Juan Morales

Senior Male
Senior Male
Senior Male
Senior Female
Senior Female
Junior Male
Junior Male
Senior Male
Master Male
Senior Male
Senior Male
Senior Male
Senior Male
Senior Male
Senior Male
Senior Male
Senior Male
Senior Male
Senior Male
Senior Male
Senior Male
Senior Male
Senior Male
Senior Male
Senior Female
Senior Female
Senior Female
Senior Male
Senior Male
Senior Female
Senior Male
Senior Male
Senior Male
Senior Male
Senior Male
Senior Male

147
146
141
136
134
134
130
127
126
121
120
116
116
116
111
111
109
108
108
105
104
102
101
100
98
98
96
94
94
93
90
88
82
82
81
76



64
65
65
65
68
69
69
71
72
72
72
75
76
77
77

Nicholas Marriott

Mark Hand
Georgia Begley
Gary Rodgers
Katie Carberry

Mark Cumberton

Joan Flanagan
Helen Wallace
Caitlin Miskelly
Eddie Power
Aga Chojnacka
Julie Winfield
Kate Monaghan
Lauren Maxwell
Lauren Conlon

Senior Male
Senior Male
Junior Female
Master Male
Junior Female
Senior Male
Master Female
Senior Female
Junior Female
Senior Male
Senior Female
Senior Female
Junior Female
Junior Female
Senior Female

67
64
64
64
63
60
60
57
50
50
50
47
33
24
24



