







## Round 4 - Overall

Rank	Name	Category	Points
1	Dom Burns	Junior Male	197
2	Harry Fogg	Senior Male	194
3	Jonathan Redmond	Senior Male	192
4	Andrew Mawhinney	Junior Male	190
4	David Fitzgerald	Senior Male	190
4	Daragh O Connor	Junior Male	190
4	John Harrison	Senior Male	190
8	Jonathan Kelly	Junior Male	187
8	Ciaran Scanlon	Senior Male	187
8	Seamus O Boyle	Senior Male	187
11	Eoin Acton	Junior Male	181
12	Michael Nicholson	Senior Male	176
12	David Pinkerton	Senior Male	176
12	Colm Shannon	Senior Male	176
15	Jamie Rankin	Junior Male	174
16	Kevin Marnane	Senior Male	171
17	Victoria Waterson	Junior Female	165
18	Sean Marnane	Senior Male	162
19	Jamie Egner	Senior Male	161
20	Usna Mac Erlane	Junior Male	158
21	Colm O Riain	Senior Male	157
21	Howard Hebblethwaite	Master Male	157
23	Philip Mc Donald	Senior Male	153
23	Terry O Connor	Master Male	153
25	Stephen Mc Gowan	Senior Male	152
26	Michael Nestor	Junior Male	151
27	Gareth Brown	Senior Male	148

28	Sean Walsh	Senior Male	147
29	Kevin Kilroy	Senior Male	146
30	Michael Murphy	Senior Male	141
31	Sheila Nolan	Senior Female	136
32	Claire Comiskey	Senior Female	134
32	Rory Cummings	Junior Male	134
34	Oliver Begley	Junior Male	130
35	Rob Doherty	Senior Male	127
36	Seamus Crowley	Master Male	126
37	Rodney Moore	Senior Male	121
38	Adan Vera	Senior Male	120
39	Ger O Sullivan	Senior Male	116
39	Colin Jellie	Senior Male	116
39	Elco Bakker	Senior Male	116
42	Andrew Byrne	Senior Male	111
42	Conor Dunne	Senior Male	111
44	Dave Molloy	Senior Male	109
45	Ian Mc Cafferty	Senior Male	108
45	Joe Horgan	Senior Male	108
47	Rory Armstrong	Senior Male	105
48	Marcus Schmidt	Senior Male	104
49	Colin Dunlop	Senior Male	102
50	John Geary	Senior Male	101
51	Harry Moloney	Senior Male	100
52	Hannah Hayes	Senior Female	98
52	Lorraine Carr	Senior Female	98
54	Lara Manzanares	Senior Female	96
55	Conor Lambe	Senior Male	94
55	Mark Haslett	Senior Male	94
57	Zoe Cannin	Senior Female	93
58	Trevor Mitchel	Senior Male	90
59	Peter Girvan	Senior Male	88
60	Dáire Kelly	Senior Male	82
60	Joe Morrison	Senior Male	82
62	Donal Smith	Senior Male	81
63	Juan Morales	Senior Male	76

64	Nicholas Marriott	Senior Male	67
65	Mark Hand	Senior Male	64
65	Georgia Begley	Junior Female	64
65	Gary Rodgers	Master Male	64
68	Katie Carberry	Junior Female	63
69	Mark Cumberton	Senior Male	60
69	Joan Flanagan	Master Female	60
71	Helen Wallace	Senior Female	57
72	Caitlin Miskelly	Junior Female	50
72	Eddie Power	Senior Male	50
72	Aga Chojnacka	Senior Female	50
75	Julie Winfield	Senior Female	47
76	Kate Monaghan	Junior Female	33
77	Lauren Maxwell	Junior Female	24
77	Lauren Conlon	Senior Female	24